CR-4000
“The Independent”
Ordering Information
CR-4000 4-20 mA AC/DC Controller
  Accessories and Options
Optional 10 amp SPDT Low and High Alarm relays
CR4-R1000            Channel 1
CR4-R1200            Channels 1/2
CR4-R1230            Channels 1/2/3
CR4-R1234            Channels 1/2/3/4
CR4-BAT1 Battery Back-up (110/220 VAC or 24 VDC)
  Compatible with BW 4-20 mA Gas Transmitters
GasPoint               CD-420
GasPoint IR          ToxyPoint
I. S. Plant Rat       RRJ Monitors